CUE 4RAFT

Cue Kraft

GST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059

Customer Name: Arya fancy store

Address: Mahilaon Tatisillwai, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 835103, Jharkhand

Phone: 8051208906

Email: meenadevi7654208002@gamil.com

Product
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Khilona Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Hi-Fi 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
5 Star Golden Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs
ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Nilkanth 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set

Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs

Color
Orange
Maroon
Gajari
Red
Red
Golden
Red
Maroon
Red
Red
Pink
Haldi
Maroon
Mango
Red
Red
Laal Rani
Maroon

Morpankh

Size

2-4

2-6

2-6

2-2

2-6

2-6

2-2

2-6

2-4

2-4

2-6

2-4

2-6

2-6

2-6
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2-6
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2-6

Price

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

30

64

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

39

39

30

30

30

30

30

33

Invoice Date: 21-08-2025

Order ID: 190825PU86
Order Date: 19-08-2025
Status: Delivered

Payment: Unpaid (Cash On Delivery)

Qty = Tax Taxable Subtotal

1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
1 3% Rs. 62.08 Rs. 62.08
1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
2 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 58.2
1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
2 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 58.2
1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
1 3% Rs. 37.83 Rs. 37.83
1 3% Rs. 37.83 Rs. 37.83
1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
1 3% Rs. 32.01 Rs. 32.01



Product
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set
Khilona Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs
Mehfil Elegant Fancy Bangle
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Khilona Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs
5 Star Golden Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs
Hi-Fi 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Mehfil Elegant Fancy Bangle
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs
ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set
Nilkanth 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Mehfil Elegant Fancy Bangle
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Jai Bhawani 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs
ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set
ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set

Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set

Color
Red
Red
Radium
Maroon
Orange
Haldi
Maroon
Golden
Maroon
Red
Maroon
Haldi
Gajari
Radium
Maroon
Morpankh
Red
Radium
Surf
Mango
Red
Surf
Orange
Maroon
Maroon
Haldi
Maroon
Radium
Gajari

Morpankh

Size

2-4

2-4

2-6

2-4

2-6

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-2

2-6

2-4

2-6
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2-6

2-4

2-2

2-4

2-6

2-4

2-6

2-6
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2-6

2-4

2-6

Price

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.
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30
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Qty

Tax

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%
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3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%
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3%
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Taxable

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.
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Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

37.83

62.08

58.2

29.1

201

201

62.08

20.1

29.1

58.2

29.1

29.1

29.1

32.01

29.1

37.83

201

58.2

201

20.1

29.1

29.1

29.1

32.01

29.1

37.83

29.1

291

201

37.83

Subtotal

Rs.

Rs.
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58.2

62.08

29.1
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29.1
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29.1

29.1

29.1
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Product
Jai Bhawani 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Hi-Fi 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Mehfil Elegant Fancy Bangle
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Mehfil Elegant Fancy Bangle
Khilona Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs
Khilona Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Khilona Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Nilkanth 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set
Mehfil Elegant Fancy Bangle
Hi-Fi 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set
Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs

Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set

Color
Red
Red
Pink
Red
Orange
Strawberry
Radium
Radium
Orange
Gajari
Red
Red
Red
Gajari
Red
Radium
Red
Gajari
Strawberry
Red
Sandal
Maroon
Maroon
Maroon
Laal Rani
Orange
Morpankh
Red
Radium

Sandal

Size

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-6

2-6

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-6

2-4

2-6

2-6

2-4

2-6

2-4

2-4

2-6

2-6

2-6

2-4

2-6
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2-6
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2-6
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Rs.

Rs.
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Rs.

Rs.

Rs.
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Rs.
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39

39

30
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39

60
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33

39
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Qty

Tax

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%
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3%
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Taxable

Rs.

Rs.
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Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

29.1

29.1

29.1

58.2

201

58.2

62.08

62.08

29.1

29.1

29.1

62.08

29.1

37.83

37.83

291

201

37.83

58.2

20.1

29.1

32.01

37.83

29.1

29.1

29.1

32.01

291

32.01

201

Subtotal

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.
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Rs.

Rs.

Rs.
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Rs.

Rs.
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Rs.
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Rs.

Rs.

Rs.
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29.1

29.1

58.2

29.1

58.2

62.08

62.08

29.1

29.1

29.1

62.08

29.1

37.83

37.83

29.1

58.2

37.83

58.2

29.1

58.2

32.01

37.83

58.2

29.1

29.1

32.01

29.1

32.01

58.2



Product Color Size Price Qty = Tax Taxable Subtotal

Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set Maroon 2-4 Rs. 30 1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
Hi-Fi 24-Piece Design Chudi Set Maroon 2-6 Rs. 30 1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
5 Star Golden Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs Golden 2-2 Rs. 30 1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set Red 2-6 Rs. 30 1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
Hi-Fi 24-Piece Design Chudi Set Maroon 2-4 Rs. 30 1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
Jai Bhawani 24-Piece Design Chudi Set Red 2-6 Rs. 30 1 3% Rs. 29.1 Rs. 29.1
Total Quantity 94
Shipping Rs. 0.00
GST Rs. 99.36

Grand Total Rs. 3,312.00



