

CUE KRAFT

Cue KraftGST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059**Customer Name:** Arya fancy store**Order ID:** 190825PU86**Address:** Mahilaon Tatisillwai, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 835103, Jharkhand**Order Date:** 19-08-2025**Phone:** 8051208906**Status:** Delivered**Email:** meenadevi7654208002@gamil.com**Payment:** Unpaid (Cash On Delivery)

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Orange	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Khilona Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 64	1	3%	Rs. 62.08	Rs. 62.08
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Gajari	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Hi-Fi 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-2	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-6	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
5 Star Golden Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Golden	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-2	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Nilkanth 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-4	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Pink	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Haldi	2-4	Rs. 39	1	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 37.83
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 39	1	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 37.83
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Mango	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Red	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Red	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Laal Rani	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Morpankh	2-6	Rs. 33	1	3%	Rs. 32.01	Rs. 32.01

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Red	2-4	Rs. 39	1	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 37.83
Khilona Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Red	2-4	Rs. 64	1	3%	Rs. 62.08	Rs. 62.08
Mehfil Elegant Fancy Bangle	Radium	2-6	Rs. 60	1	3%	Rs. 58.2	Rs. 58.2
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Orange	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Haldi	2-4	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Khilona Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 64	1	3%	Rs. 62.08	Rs. 62.08
5 Star Golden Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Golden	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Hi-Fi 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Maroon	2-2	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Mehfil Elegant Fancy Bangle	Red	2-6	Rs. 60	1	3%	Rs. 58.2	Rs. 58.2
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Haldi	2-6	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Gajari	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Radium	2-4	Rs. 33	1	3%	Rs. 32.01	Rs. 32.01
ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Morpankh	2-4	Rs. 39	1	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 37.83
Nilkanth 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-2	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Mehfil Elegant Fancy Bangle	Radium	2-4	Rs. 60	1	3%	Rs. 58.2	Rs. 58.2
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Surf	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Mango	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Jai Bhawani 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-2	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Surf	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Orange	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 33	1	3%	Rs. 32.01	Rs. 32.01
ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Haldi	2-6	Rs. 39	1	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 37.83
ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Maroon	2-2	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Radium	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Gajari	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Morpankh	2-6	Rs. 39	1	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 37.83

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Jai Bhawani 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Hi-Fi 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Pink	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Mehfil Elegant Fancy Bangle	Red	2-4	Rs. 60	1	3%	Rs. 58.2	Rs. 58.2
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Orange	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Mehfil Elegant Fancy Bangle	Strawberry	2-6	Rs. 60	1	3%	Rs. 58.2	Rs. 58.2
Khilona Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Radium	2-6	Rs. 64	1	3%	Rs. 62.08	Rs. 62.08
Khilona Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Radium	2-4	Rs. 64	1	3%	Rs. 62.08	Rs. 62.08
Kanchana 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Orange	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Gajari	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Khilona Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Red	2-6	Rs. 64	1	3%	Rs. 62.08	Rs. 62.08
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Gajari	2-6	Rs. 39	1	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 37.83
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Red	2-6	Rs. 39	1	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 37.83
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Radium	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Nilkanth 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-6	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Gajari	2-4	Rs. 39	1	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 37.83
Mehfil Elegant Fancy Bangle	Strawberry	2-4	Rs. 60	1	3%	Rs. 58.2	Rs. 58.2
Hi-Fi 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Sandal	2-6	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 33	1	3%	Rs. 32.01	Rs. 32.01
Bollywood Vibrant 12-Piece Glass Bangle Set	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 39	1	3%	Rs. 37.83	Rs. 37.83
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Laal Rani	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Orange	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Morpankh	2-4	Rs. 33	1	3%	Rs. 32.01	Rs. 32.01
Super King 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Kabootar Fancy Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Radium	2-6	Rs. 33	1	3%	Rs. 32.01	Rs. 32.01
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Sandal	2-4	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Kajari 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Hi-Fi 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
5 Star Golden Glass Bangle set - 12 PCs	Golden	2-2	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
ChatakMatak 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Hi-Fi 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1
Jai Bhawani 24-Piece Design Chudi Set	Red	2-6	Rs. 30	1	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 29.1

Total Quantity	94
Shipping	Rs. 0.00
GST	Rs. 99.36
Grand Total	Rs. 3,312.00